AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	T . BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID	CODE	PAGE	0f 2
2 AMENIMENTANODIFICATION NO. MO10	3 EFFECTIVE DATE Seg Block 16c	4 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ CSO-11-096 dated 5/24/11	NO.	5 PRC	DJECT NO.(II applic	abie)
R ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	uan Item 6)	CODE	3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Wanda M Brown Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555				
3. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENOMENT OF		<u></u>	e
MAR, INCORPORATED	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	98 DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204			10A MODIFICATION			
ROCKVILLE MD 208506106			108. DATED (SEE I	TEM 13)		F
CODE 062021639	FACILITY CODE	······································	X 04-22-2008			
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIONS			
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vir by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (Hrequired) JC	tue of this amendment you de	sire to change an offer alrea	ady submitted, such ch	ange may be r	made	
	IES ONLY TO MODIFICA	TIONS OF CONTRACT			<u></u>	
	HE CONTRACT/ORDER I					
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET FORT	'H IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	ONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITE	M 10A		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		ANGES (such as changes in pr	aying office, appropriation date,	, etc.)		
C. THIS BUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	BUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:					
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and eurhority) Bil	ateral Agreement	ay a childraith air an ann ann ann an Ann		2000 A		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is	s required to sign this docume	nt and return 1	copies to the issuing o	ffice.		
14 DEBCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U	CF section headings, including solicitation	v/contract subject matter where feasib	Hø. }			
The purpose of this modification is to the Government, and (2) reduce the ceil	• • •	of performance to	o July 1, 2012 a	at no add i	tional cos	it to
See page 2 for modification details						
Ceiling \$242,741.11 (changed) Obligation Amount \$181,200.00 (unchange Period of Performance: 4/23/2008-7/1/20 ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN T	12 (changed)	CATION DOES NOT OBL	gate funds.			
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in liem GA or 10A, as hereinfore char	1000, remains with maked and in hill b	orce and effect			
15A NAME AND TITLE OF BIGNER (Type or print) Linda Klages VP, Contracts		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Jordan Pulasti Contracting offi	ACTING OFFICER (Type	or print) 1		
16B CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of pergan surthorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED G - 13 - 11	10B. Ukited on Ves of Wester BY	of Contracting Officer	·	60. DATE SIGNET	-1/
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE		1/		STANDARD FOR Prescribed by GS	10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-1	83) 53 243
SUNS	REVIEW CO	MPLETE			ا کے حصور	
EMPLATE - ABMODI SONS			JUN 1 7 201	A	ADI	NV ²

÷ *



DR-33-06-317TO44 Modification No. 010 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is (1) extend the period of performance to July 1, 2012, and (2) reduce the ceiling in the amount of \$50,000.00, thereby decreasing the ceiling amount from \$292,741.11 to \$242,741.11.

Accordingly, the following highlighted changes are hereby made:

.

3.0 Period of Performance is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

The period of performance of this task order is April 23, 2008 through July 1, 2012.

5.0 FUNDING, paragraph (a) is revised to read as follows:

(b) The estimated amount (ceiling) for the products/services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this task order is <u>\$242,741.11</u> (includes 13,680.00 for NTE travel).

A summary of obligation for this contract from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY'08 Obligation Amount:	\$150,000.00
Total FY'08 De-Obligation Amount:	(\$61,800.00)
Total FY'09 Obligation Amount	\$40,000.00
Total FY'10 Obligation Amount	\$113,000.00
Total FY'10 De-Obligation Amount:	(\$60,000.00)

Cumulative Total NRC Obligations: \$181,200.00

This modification reduces the ceiling in the amount of \$50,000.00; all other terms and conditions under this contract task order remain unchanged.